
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

MLH DATE:

DATE:KBA

02/26/2023

6/25/2025

0615 0617 1831.8 1829.7 136

L 51+50 18 RT 0616 1833.2 1 1 1

0616 0617 1830.2 1829.9 84

L 50+65 18 RT 0617 1833.0 1 1 1

0617 0618 1829.7 1829.1 28 X X

L 50+80 59 RT 0621 0622 1828.7 1826.8 32

Y3A 10+50 12 RT 0622 1830.6 1 1 1

0622 0623 1826.8 1826.2 24

Y3A 10+63 12 LT 0623 1830.0 1 1 1

0623 0624 1826.2 1822.0 48

L 42+64 RT 0625 48

L 53+61 36 LT 0701 1837.4 1 1 1

0701 0721 1834.4 1834.3 1.2 4 3

L 53+58 32 LT 7021 1837.6 1 1 1

0721 0722 1834.3 1833.5 1.2 8

L 53+50 27 LT 0722 1837.7 1 5.0 1.7 1 1

0722 0702 1826.0 1824.1 44

L 53+36 18 RT 0702 1837.5 1 5.0 3.4 1 1

0702 0703 1824.1 1821.2 56 X X

L 58+17 38 LT 0704 20

L 62+45 18 RT 0706 1872.2 1 1 1

0706 0709 1869.2 1857.6 1.1 204 272

L 60+36 37 LT 0707 1861.5 1 1 1

0707 0708 1858.0 1857.8 0.5 20 X X

L 60+36 18 LT 0708 1861.9 1 1 1

0708 0709 1857.8 1857.4 0.5 36

L 60+36 18 RT 0709 1860.8 1 1 1

0709 0711 1856.9 1851.9 0.4 104 132

L 59+30 32 LT 0710 1859.0 1 1 1

0710 0711 1855.3 1852.7 48

L 59+30 18 RT 0711 1857.4 1 0.5 1 1

0711 0714 1851.9 1848.9 0.5 176 136

L 57+55 37 LT 0712 1851.6 1 1 1

0712 0713 1847.1 1846.5 16 X X

L 57+55 22 LT 0713 1852.4 1 0.9 1 1

0713 0714 1846.5 1844.8 40

L 57+52 18 RT 0714 1852.7 1 2.9 1 1

0714 0715 1844.8 1842.1 36 X X

L 56+87 30 LT 0716 1856.0 1 2.0 1 1

0716 0717 1849.0 1848.9 12

L 56+87 18 LT 0717 1851.9 1 1 1

0717 0719 1848.9 1843.6 152

L 55+33 30 LT 0718 1853.0 1 4.3 1 1

0718 0719 1843.7 1843.6 12

L 55+33 18 LT 0719 1846.6 1 1 1

0719 0720 1843.6 1842.8 36

L 55+33 18 RT 0720 1845.8 1 1 1

0720 0702 1842.8 1834.5 196 16

ROUNDABOUT 12+10 0 CL 0801 1881.4 1 1 1

0801 0802 1878.4 1877.3 20

16 48 80 92 40 44 756 172 304 20 20 48 23 20.6 5.1 16 2 6 8 5 5 1 1 2 559

Remove 2@18" CMP; 2@8"CMP

Remove 3 LF of 18" CMP 

Remove 2@18" CMP

Remove 2@18" CMP

Remove 1@15" CMP

SHEET TOTALS  


